WASHINGTON APRICOT MARKETING COMMITTEE

District 1 Growers

District 1 Handlers

District 2 Growers

District 2 Handlers

MARKETING ORDER 922

Members

Carmeron Lewis
E. Wenatchee, WA
Vacant

A. Yazdaniha
Quincy, WA

Lyle R. Hamon
Wenatchee, WA

Vacant

C. Lorentz
Peshastin, WA

Vacant

Ric Valicoff
Wapato, WA
Vacant

Rena M. Doornink
Wapato, WA

Jill Douglas
Pasco, WA

Sean Gilbert
Yakima, WA

2020 - 2021

Alternates

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Michael S. Taylor
Wenatchee, WA

Larry Blakley
Peshastin, WA
Gayle Danko Arnold
Ellensburg, WA

Karen Doornink
Wapato, WA

Vacant

Vacant

Joe Brandt
Parker, WA

Thomas Hale
Yakima, WA

Term
Ending
2022
2022

2021

2021

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2021



